
Ozark Horse Trader - April 05, 2018 - Page 25www.ozarkhorsetrader.com

PUBLIC AUCTION
Sat., March 5, 2016 • 10:00 a.m.

Location: Wiseman, AR. 

55 acres m/l, beautiful, updated home, 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, oak hardwood 
floors, vinyl & carpet, eat-in kitchen w/large island & breakfast bar, refrigera-
tor, dishwasher & elec. range, master bedroom has side entrance, storage shed 
& cellar, 24x24-ft. car shed, oak 
& cedar barn w/stall & loft, 2 hay 
barns, 40x80-ft., shop  w/ side shed, 
1 pond, seasonal stream, fenced & 
cross fenced, located on Hwy. 354 
w/paved driveway, excellent loca-
tion.
Terms: Property to sell with a 
10% buyer premium to become part 
of purchase price. Buyer to have 10% down sale day as down payment and the 
balance due at closing. Closing to be as soon as possible or within 30 days from 
sale date. Property to sell with no contingencies.

REAL ESTATE

Danny Perryman - auctioneer
870-421-8723

P
and

erryman

P
ANNOUNCEMENTS made day of sale take precedence over any printed material.

Office

AALB #53

870-458-2020
erryman Auction Co., Inc.

“Your Full Service Auction Co.”
& Perryman Realty, Inc.

Friday, April 6, 2018 - 10:00 am
Location: 1 mile east of the intersection of Hwy 223 and 56 in Pineville, AR. From Calico Rock, 
go north on Hwy 56, 1 mile past Hwy 223. From Ash Flat go south on Hwy 167 to Hwy 56, go west. 
Watch for Perryman and Perryman Auction signs.

1986 Ford 250 4x4 diesel truck; 1977 F350, 12 ft. dump bed; 2006 Honda 4x4, 4-wheeler; Big Bear 
400, 2x4, 4-wheeler; 70610 Ford cab tractor, ser# BB71893, 4410 hrs.; 3000 Ford diesel tractor, 
4x4; 3 pt. seeder; Forks for front end loader; RDTH60 Bush Hog finishing mower; Loadmaster 
heavy duty 18ft. flatbed trailer, like new; 9 Round bales of hay; Rear tine tiller; Seeder/fertilize 
distributer, 3 pt hitch, like new; 5th wheel hookup; Radial arm saw; Lincoln 225 welder; Honda 
2500 generator; 3 pt hitch 5ft blade; Craftsman riding mower; Bush Hog post hole digger; 16ft 
Chaparral stock trailer; Farmall 100; Aceylene bottles; Lots and lots of antique horse drawn equip 
and etc.; Lots & lots of old cars & trucks bodies and parts, car parts such as horns, headlights, 
wheels, hubcaps and etc; Lots of iron wheels and other primitives and antiques; Lots of scrap iron; 
Many other misc items.

Owners: Carl & Margaret Harber Cotter

VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT
PUBLIC AUCTION
Sat., Feb. 27, 2016 • 10:00 a.m.

Location: Camp, AR. Located on Hwy 9, north of Salem. Watch for 
Perryman & Perryman Auction signs.

GMC 2500, 4x4 pickup, 1GTGK24U4YZ259616; Traxcavator 955A, 48H422 
series K, good running cond.; Bush Hog 3210, 12-24637, excellent cond.; 20-ft. 
gooseneck open top trailer w/new floor and cover; Milk Bar-6 calf feeder; disk; 
4 concrete feeders; lots of various sizes of gates and panels; mineral feeders; 
flatbed utility trailer; round bale feeders; Priefert head gate; bulk feeder; floor 
jack; wheelbarrow; misc. tools; Forney C-6 welder; large snap-on, Blue Point 
tool cabinet; smithy; Husqvarna zero-turn riding mower; sprayer; seeder; misc. 
lumber; shop vac.; parts washer; Craftsman 10” radial arm saw; 7x12” metal 
cutting bandsaw; radio and speakers; pressure tank; heavy duty drill w/bits; 
Millermatic 250 welder; metal tool chest; lots of metal piping; Puma air com-
pressor; shop lights; Craftsman 12” bandsaw/sander; milk cans; Stihl chainsaw; 
hedge trimmer; lots of nice hand and power tools; ramps; Lincoln 225 welder; 
bolt bins; 500-gal. propane tank; Quattro garden tiller; fuel barrel w/pump; 
many other misc. items, too numerous to mention.

EQUIPMENT & TOOLS

Danny Perryman - auctioneer
870-421-8723

P
and

erryman

P
ANNOUNCEMENTS made day of sale take precedence over any printed material.

Office

AALB #53

870-458-2020
erryman Auction Co., Inc.

“Your Full Service Auction Co.”
& Perryman Realty, Inc.

HOUSEHOLD
Extra long sofa; chairs; recliner; computer desk; roll-top desk; filing cabinets; 
matching dresser, night stand and armoire; poster bed; small round dining ta-
ble; chairs; small kitchen appliances; dishes and other kitchen items; bar stools; 
NordicTrack rowing machines.For more pictures and information, go to www.perrymanauction.com

Dustin Cotter - 417-274-7265 and

Freddie Tackitt was injured in a logging accident on March 12.  He is diagnosed 
with severe brain injuries and several broken bones.  After a stay  in the ICU in Little 
Rock, Freddie is at a rehabilitation facility in Springfield.  Freddie and his wife, Kathi 
have four adult children and a five year old son, Tye Joe (TJ).  He is also a grandfather 
and a great-grandfather.  All proceeds will help pay for medical expenses.

A green ribbon may be worn 
in honor of Freddie and brain 
injury awareness

 

2015 GMC Terrain
SLT, leather, FWD, 38xxx miles

2016 Kia Sorrento
SXL, AWD, leather, navigation, moonroof, 

3rd row seat, loaded, 71xxx miles

2016 Ram 3500
crew cab, 4x4, diesel, automatic

2006 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
2500HD, crew cab, 4x4, diesel, autoamtic, white

2005 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
1500, crew cab, 4x4, blue

2008 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
1500, crew cab,  4x4, Z-71 package, white

2008 DODGE RAM 1500
crfew cab, 4x4, 71xxx miles, red

2013 CADILLAC ESCALADE
EXT, luxury, Navigation, sunroof, leather, black

FINANCING AVAILABLE • BUY HERE, PAY HERE • CASH OFFERS

CALL US FIRST!!
NEED TO SELL YOUR VEHICLE?

www.rhineautosalesinc.com

417-255-2545
AUTO SALES, INCRhine Vicky Combs

417-256-3557

Jeri Rhine
417-293-5204

9 miles Southwest on 160 Highway • 3208 US Highway 160 • West Plains, Mo.
Floyd Rhine
417-256-5428

WE NOW CARRY

HEAVY DUTY TRUCK BEDS

2010 DODGE RAM 3500
crew cab, 4x4, SLT, diesel, automatic, white

2005 Chevy 1500
crew cab, 4x4, cloth, 

118xxx miles

2009 Dodge 3500
Mega Cab, 4x4, diesel, automatic, Laramie, 

103xxx miles

1999 Hitchiker Premier
3 slides, 36 ft.

2014 Dodge Durango
AWD, Limited, leather, sunroof, 

navigation, heated seats, 51xxx miles

2013 Chevy 1500
crew cab, 4x4, cloth, 72xxx miles

2012 Ram 1500
crew cab, 4x4, Laramie, 83xxx miles

www.rhineautosales.com

HigHland wHolesale motors
870-955-0775

at tHe stopligHt between Hardy and asH Flat, ar, across From st. micHael’s catHolic cHurcH
Free 3 mo/3000 mile  

bumper to bumper warranty!
see dealer For details

interest Free Financing 
at below retail prices!

over 70 to cHoose From!

2004 Jeep 
wrangler
110xxx miles

4.0l auto, 
4x4

retail 
price 

$12,400

2014 
scion tc

43xxx 
miles
retail 
price 

$14,300

2008 
yamaha 
grizzly

700

2011 
gmc 

terrain
slt

retail 
price 

$12,950

2012
Honda

680
4x4

1999
Ford F350

dually, 7.3l 
powerstroke

retail 
price 

$9,875

can am 
1000

commander

2014 
chevy

impala
114k miles,

retail 
price 

$15,450

2015
Honda

pioneer
4x4

2006
gmc

crew cab, 
4x4

retail 
price 

$13,725

2007 
chevy

crew cab
retail 
price 

$13,625

2008 
gmc 

acadia
132k, 

3rd row
retail 
price 

$10,300

2009 
grand 

caravan
retail 
price 

$7,850

2004 
nissan 

titan
retail 
price 

$5,950

2006 
Honda 

pilot  eX-l
4x4

retail 
price 

$7,900

our price $8,850

our price $3,999our price $6,555

our price $7,850

our price $11,999

our price $5,999

our price $9,600

our price $9,850

our price $6,999

our price $4,885

our price $4,999our price $4,885

our price $8,900

our price $9,300 our price $3,999

Wanted

CASH FOR CARS, TRUCKS, 
VANS, running or not.  Mtn. 
View/West Plains 417-247-
1266 
    12-15p 

Need Cash Now!
Sell us your car! We buy 
vehicles running or not, any 
condition! We also buy salvage 
cars and farm equipment. Call 
today for a cash offer! 870-
625-1330, 870-847-4363
Mammoth Spg, Ar    14p

Paying $100-$500 for non run-
ning, or unwanted vehicles. 
Will pay more for some die-
sels. Also, buying junk farm 
equipment. 417-259-9015
Mtn. View 14-17p

Auto Repair

Chariots Repair 
Specializing in diagnostic and 
repairs on late model GM 
vehicles. Late model Chevy 
truck with oil pressure issues 
and active fuel management. 
Give us a call!  417-257-0847
West Plains 01tfc

Auto Rental

Rent-A-Ride, Inc., Thayer, 
Mo.  Oregon County’s only 
car rental source!  Cars start-
ing as low as $49.99 per day; 
vans starting at $64.99 per 
day.  Call for more informa-
tion, 417-264-2995.  Reserve 
yours today!
Thayer  14p

Used Vehicles

1987 AMC Eagle collector car, 
$10,500 obo; 1998 Freightliner 
van, converted to camper, 
$4500 obo.  For more informa-
tion, 337-540-8443.
West Plains 13-14p

Trailers/Dollies

Car dolly with brakes, light, 
new tires, take car up 72”.  
417-331-1341
West Plains 14-15p

Used Vehicles

Austin Auto Sales
Financing Available

1999 Dodge ext cab short-
bed, 4x4, V-8, auto, all power, 
180,000 miles, $3995; 2001 
Chevy Tahoe, 4x4, V-8, auto, 
3rd row, all power, $3750; 
2006 Ford F-150 reg. cab, 
shortbed, V-8, auto, FX4, all 
power, $4995; 2005 Chevy 
Silverado 1500, crew cab, Z71, 
V-8, auto, leather, loaded, new 
aftermarket wheels, 180,000 
miles, $8995; 2005 Dodge 
Grand Caravan SXT, V-6, 
auto, leather, loaded, sunroof, 
DVD system, $2450; 2000 
Chevy S10 Blazer, 4x4, V-6, 
auto, all power, $2450; 2005 
Ford Escape, fwd, V-6, auto, 
all power, $1950; 2004 Chevy 
Silverado, crew cab, short-
bed 2500 HD, 4x4, V-8, auto, 
134xxx miles, $8950; 2005 
Chevy Silverado 2500 HD, 
4x4, crew cab, shortbed, Dura-
max diesel, auto, leather, Bose 
stereo, mud tires, push bar, 
tinted windows, $10,500; 2001 
GMC Jimmy, 4x4, SLE, V-6, 
auto, $2450; 2003 Ford Ex-
pedition, XLT, V-8, auto, 3rd 
row seats, $2950; 2003 GMC 
Yukon, 4x4. SLT, V-8, auto, 
leather, Bose stereo, sunroof, 
3rd row, black wheels and 
mud tires, $5750; 2003 Ford 
F-150 XLT, 4x4, shortbed, 
crew cab, V-8, auto, $3950; 
1985 Chevy Silverado 1500, 
reg. cab, shortbed, rebuilt 350 
SB, auto, cowl hood, after-
market wheels, $3500; 2002 
Ford F-150, XL, ext cab, 4x4, 
shortbed, V-8, auto, $2995; 
1981 Chevy 2500, 4x4, 350, 
4 speed, new clutch, $2450; 
2004 Chevy ext cab Z-71, V-8, 
auto, 4” inch lift kit, new 35” 
tires and wheels, 165xxx miles, 
$8995. Office 870-625-1330, 
cell 870-847-4363.
Mammoth Spg, Ar   14p

Mechanic Specials

2007 Dodge 3500 dually, 2wd, 
black, nice body, needs 5.9L 
diesel engine, $4750; 2006 
Dodge 2500 crew cab, 4x4, 
new tires, needs a 5.7L Hemi 
engine, $2950. 417-938-4252
Myrtle  14c

Used Vehicles

Rhoades Motor Co.
2004 Chrysler Pacifica, 3.5L, 6 
cyl., awd, p/w, p/l, $2450; 1995 
Olds, 6 cyl., 3.8L, auto, p/w, p/l, 
$950; 2003 Cadillac Deville, 8 
cyl., 4.6L, fwd, p/w, p/l, $950; 
2008 Pontiac G6, 4 cyl., 2.4L, 
fwd, p/w, p/l, $2450; 2006 Pon-
tiac Grand Prix, 6 cyl., 3.8L, 
fwd, p/w, p/l, $3950; 2006 BMW 
550i, 4 dr, 8 cyl., auto, rwd, p/w, 
p/l, $6950;  2007 GMC Acadia, 
3rd row, 4 dr, awd, 3.6L, 6 
cyl., p/w, p/l, loaded, $7950; 
2009 Kia Sorento, awd, 4 dr, 6 
cyl., 3.3L, p/w, p/l, $5950; 2006 
Cadillac STS, 4 dr, 3.6L, 6 cyl., 
p/w, p/l, $3950; 2000 Chevrolet 
Silverado 1500, 3 dr, ext. cab, 
p/w, p/l, $6950; 1997 Chevrolet 
Corvette, 8 cyl., 5.7L, p/w, p/l, 
removable glass top, $11,500; 
2013 Toyota Prius Hybrid, 4 
cyl., 1.8L, fwd, p/w, p/l, $6950;  
2008 Chrysler Town & Country 
van, fwd, 3.8L, 6 cyl., p/w, p/l, 
$6950; 2003 Honda Civic EX, 
2 dr, fwd, 1.7L, 4 cyl., p/w, 
p/l, $4350; 2005 Jeep Grand 
Cherokee Limited, 4wd, leather 
loaded, 5.7 Hemi 8 cyl., p/w, 
p/l, $5950; 2005 F-150 FX4, 
4wd, 4 dr, 5.4L, 8 cyl., $4950;  
2004 Toyota Tacoma, extra cab,  
4wd, 6 cyl. 3.4L, p/w, p/l, $7950; 
1999 Toyota Tacoma, extra cab, 
4wd, auto, 6 cyl. 3.4L, $6950;  
2006 Dodge Charger RT, 8 
cyl. 5.7L Hemi, p/w, p/l, $5950; 
2008 Honda Accord, 2.4L, 4 
cyl., fwd, 2 dr, p/w, p/l, $6950; 
1999 GMC New Sierra, 5.3L, 
p/w, p/l, 4wd, $4950;  2005 Ford 
F-150 crew cab, 5.4L, p/w, p/l, 
$6450; 2001 Ford F-150 7700, 
2 dr, auto, 8 cyl., 5.4L, 4wd, 
p/w, p/l, $4500; 2012 Chevrolet 
Impala, 6 cyl., 3.6L, fwd, p/w, 
p/l, tilt wheel, $6950; 2007 
Dodge Ram 3500, crew cab, 
6.7L Cummins turbo diesel, 
auto, 4x4, new Bradford steel 
flatbed, new tires, $19,500. 2015 
Bad Boy 42 inch cut zero turn, 
540cc, $1950. 417-264-2995, 
417-280-6944. Check us out at 
www.rhoadesmotorcompany.com
Thayer      14p


